
ARTISAN RAIL MODEL EASILY REPLACES

Hand Rail Figure 4

Ladder

Stair Rail

Deck-Mounted Stair Rail

Deck-Mounted Hand Rail

24” 3-Step Ladder

5’ 2-Bend or 5’ 3-Bend Stair Rails

DMS-100, 101, 102 & 103

Deck-Mounted Rail 50-902

MODEL NO.

ART-1001

ART-1002

ART-1003

ART-1004

ART-1005

functional
ELEGANCE

The Artisan Series is a unique, curved shape rail line that provides a custom look for 
any pool environment. The stair rail, ladder and hand rail models are ideal for updating 
the look of any pool.
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