functional ELECANCE





Artisan Series

designer inspired rails

The Artisan Series is a unique, curved shape rail line that provides a custom look for any pool environment. The stair rail, ladder and hand rail models are ideal for updating the look of any pool.

MODEL NO.	ARTISAN RAIL MODEL	EASILY REPLACES
ART-1001	Hand Rail	Figure 4
ART-1002	Stair Rail	5' 2-Bend or 5' 3-Bend Stair Rails
ART-1003	Ladder	24'' 3-Step Ladder
ART-1004	Deck-Mounted Stair Rail	DMS-100, 101, 102 & 103
ART-1005	Deck-Mounted Hand Rail	Deck-Mounted Rail 50-902



srsmith.com | 800.824.4387 1017 SW Berg Pkwy | P.O. Box 400 Canby, OR 97013